flow & process solutions
Potravinářský průmysl
Farmaceutický průmysl
Biotechnologie
Petrochemie
Chemický průmysl
Energetika
Úprava vody

· Applicable directives:
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU
· Compliance with the applicable EU directives is identi-
fied by the CE label on the product.
· The operating company is responsible for complying
with the guidelines applicable to the entire
installation.
Standards and Guidelines
· You have to comply with applicable regulations and
directives.
Cleaning / Maintenance
· In case of using pressure washers, dont‘t point nozzle
directly to electrical connections!
Dimensions table EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2"
Type DN L A Da x W
EHG-DIN2-25 / 1/2" 25 100 15 29 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-40 / 1/2" 40 120 22 41 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-50 / 1/2" 50 140 29 53 x 1.5
EHG-DIN2-65 / 1/2" 65 160 38 70 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-80 / 1/2" 80 180 46 85 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-100 / 1/2" 100 200 55 104 x 2.0
EHG-DIN2-125 / 1/2" 125 375 69,5 129 x 2,0
EHG-DIN2-150 / 1/2" 150 450 82,0 154 x 2,0
Dimensions EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2"
Pipe DIN 11850 series 2
Surface electropolished
EHG-DIN2-... / 1/2"